Dr. D. Y. PATIL SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
PIMPRI, PUNE - 411 018

Dr. D.Y. PATIL VIDYAPEETH, PUNE
(Deemed to be University)
(Accredited (3" Cycle) by NAAC with a CGPA of 3.64 on a four-point scale at *A++’ G rade)

ISO 9001: 2015 and 14001: 2015 Certified University

Ref. No.: DYPSAHS/ 58/2025. 18-01-2025
*Tuition Fees
Indian Student
For Student’s Admitted in Academic Year: 2025-26
Postgraduate Programmes
Amount
Sr. No Programmes (INR)
1 M.Sc Clinical Embryology 3,50,000.00 |

2 M.Sc Clinical Research 1,50,000.00

3 M.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 1,50,000.00

- M.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 1,50,000.00

Undergraduate Programmes

1 B.Sc Dialysis Technology 75,000.00

2 B.Sc Operations Theatre and Anaesthesia Technology 75,000.00

3 B.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 1,00,000.00

4 B.Sc Medical Laboratory Technology 75,000.00

5 B.Sc Respiratory Care Technology 1,00,000.00

6 B.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 1,00,000.00

*To be paid before start of classes.
*Eligibility Fees
Postgraduate Programmes
Amount
Sr. No Programmes (INR)

1 M.Sc Clinical Embryology 52,500.00 |

2 M.Sc Clinical Research 22,500.00 |

3 M.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 22,500.00

- M.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 22,500.00
Undergraduate Programmes |

1 B.Sc Dialysis Technology 11,250.00 1

2 B.Sc Operations Theatre and Anaesthesia Technology 11,250.00 ‘

3 B.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 15,000.00 |

4 B.Sc Medical Laboratory Technology 11,250.00 |

5 B.Sc Respiratory Care Technology 15,000.00 |

6 B.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 15,000.00 |

*Non-Refundable, 15% of Tuition fees, at the time of admission only.




*Caution Money

Postgraduate Programmes =
Sr. No Programmes A(III;)E;"
1 M.Sc Clinical Embryology 20,000.00
2 M.Sc Clinical Research 20,000.00
3 M.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 20,000.00
4 M.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 20,000.00
Undergraduate Programmes e
1 B.Sc Dialysis Technology 10,000.00
2 B.Sc Operations Theatre and Anaesthesia Technology 10,000.00
3 B.Sc Radiology and Imaging Technology 10,000.00
4 B.Sc Medical Laboratory Technology 10,000.00
5 B.Sc Respiratory Care Technology 10,000.00
6 B.Sc Emergency and Critical Care Technology 10,000.00

*Refundable after the completion of Programme, less dues if any.

Examination Fees

To be paid before semester end examination and as per university rules.

MO,

Dr. Abhay Saraf

(Director)
Director
Dr. D, Y. Patit School of Allied Health Seseeit
Dr. D. Y. Patil Vidsapeeth
(Deemed to be U niversing
Pimpri. Pune - 411~




